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OPTIONAL GROUNDING PAD Zﬁl MATERIAL:
MUST CONTACT SCREW HEAD HOUSING, RIGHT ANGLE BRACKET, ADAPTER COMB & SUPPORT PLATE — THERMOPLASTIC, BLACK.
TERMINALS — HIGH STRENGTH COPPER ALLOY PLATED WITH EITHER .000030 MIN GOLD PLATE
OR GOLD FLASH OVER PALLADIUM NICKEL PLATE, .000030 MIN TOTAL ON MATING SURFACE.
003 000120 MIN TIN PLATE ON TAILS. ALL OVER .000050 MIN NICKEL UNDERPLATE OVER
24X ¢.0327 ENTIRE TERMINAL.
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ves e : A SUPPORT PLATE CLEARANCE FOR TERMINAL STRAIN RELIEF AND FLUX REMOVAL.
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FOR REAR PANEL MOUNTING
FOR METRIC HARDWARE
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TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
5 PLC
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PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

NAME

ASSEMBLY, EMI,

RECEPTACLE

24 POSITION, RIGHT ANGLE
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